
ACADEMIC TAKWIM 2024:

TAKWIM AKADEMIK 2024 (ALL BRANCHES FOR NK KIDS)

DATES EVENT NAME NOTES

JANUARY

1/1/2024 Happy New Year

2024

School Closed

06/1/2024 (Saturday) PTM Semester 2 Parent Involvement

25/1/2024 (Thursday) Annual Grand Ihtifal 2024 6 years students

28/1/2024 (Sunday) Mega Konsert Day 2024 3,4,5-year students

29/1/2024 (Monday) Cuti Peristiwa All Staff

30/1/2024 (Tuesday) Appreciation Day 2024 All Students

31/1/2024 (Wednesday) Farewell & Birthday Celebration All Students

FEBRUARY

5/2/2024-9/2/2024 Orientation Week (New Student) New Student &

Existing student (Fullday)

11/2/2024-12/2/2024 Chinese New Years School Closed

24/2/2024 (Saturday) Seminar Reading

Technique & Parenting Talk

Parents new student

29/2/2024 (Friday) Birthday Celebration February All students

MARCH

11/3/2024 (Monday) Awal Ramadhan

12/3/2024 (Tuesday) First Day of School All Students

26/3/2024 (Tuesday) RIMH & Nuzul Quran Trip 6 year students

26/3/2024 (Tuesday) RIMH & Nuzul Quran

Internal

3,4,& 5 years students

31/3/2024 (Sunday) Annual Event Teacher & Iftar All Staff

APRIL

1/4/2024-7/2/2024 Ramadhan in My Heart

- Wakaf

Distribution Week

1/4/2024-7/2/2024 Ramadhan in My Heart

- Sedekah

Distribution Week

8/4/2024 (Monday) Cuti Tambahan KPM

-Aidilfitri

Fullday Students

Daycare

8/4/2024-11/4/2024 Hari Raya Aildilfitri School Closed

12/4/2024 (Friday) Cuti Tambahan KPM Fullday Students

Daycare

26/4/2024 (Friday) Hari Raya Aidilfitri Celebration All Students

30/4/2024 (Tuesday) Birthday Celebration

March & April

All Students

MAY

1/5/2024 (Wednesday) Labour Day School Closed



7/5/2024-8/5/2024 Field Trip (Bomba) 5 & 6 Years Students

16/5/2023 (Thursday) Teacher’s Day Celebration All Students

JUNE

3/6/2024 (Monday) Hari Keputeraan DYMM Dipertuan

Agong

School Closed

4/6/2023 (Tuesday) School Trip 4 & 5 Years 4 Years Students

5/6/2024 (Wednesday) School Trip 4 & 5 Years 5 Years Students

6/6/2024 (Thursday) School Trip 6 Years 6 Years Students

17/6/2024 (Monday) Cuti Raya Aidiladha School Closed

24/6/2024-26/4/2024 Assessment Term 01 KG2 Students

28/6/2024 (Friday) Birthday Celebration

June

All Students

29/6/2024 (Saturday) Parents Teachers Meeting 01 Parent Involvement

JULY

7/7/2024 (Tuesday) Awal Muharram

8/7/2024 (Monday) Cuti Awal Muharram Cuti Awal Muharram

9/7/2024 (Tuesday) Sambutan Awal

Muharram

All Students

29/7/2024-30/7/2024 Talent Time All Students

31/7/20234 (Wednesday) Birthday Celebration

July

All Students

AUGUST

24/8/2024 (Saturday) Sport Day All Students

26/8/2024-30/8/2024 Merdeka Week All Students

30/8/2024 (Friday) Birthday Celebration

August

All Students

31/8/2024 (Saturday) Merdeka Day School Closed

SEPTEMBER

13/9/2024 (Friday) Maulidur Rasul

Celebration

All Students

14/9/2024-22/9/2024 Cuti Penggal 2 Fullday Students

Daycare

15/9/2024 (Sunday) Prophet’s Muhammad

SAW Birthday

School Closed

16/9/2024 (Monday) Malaysia Day School Closed

26/9/2024 (Thursday) Muamalat & Dream Day All Students

30/9/2024 (Monday) Birthday Celebration September All Students

OCTOBER

7/10/2024 – 10/10/2024 Photography Session All Students



27/10/2024 (Sunday) Mega Open Day & Science Exhibition

Presentation

All Staff

29/10/2024 (Tuesday) Birthday Celebration

October

All Students

30/10/2024 (Wednesday) Deepavali School Closed

31/10/2024 (Thursday) Deepavali Daycare – Cuti

Tambahn KPM

NOVEMBER

1/11/2024 (Friday) Cuti Sekolah All Students

4/11/2024-8/11/2024 Little Qari (Early

Stage)

All Students

11/11/2024-12/11/2024 Little Qari (Semi Final) All Students

18/11/2024 (Monday) Little Qari (Final) All Students

25/11/2024 -27/11/2024 Assessment Term 02 All Students

29/11/2024 (Friday) Birthday Celebration

November

All Students

DATES EVENT NAME NOTES

DECEMBER

7/12/2024 (Saturday) Parent Teacher

Meeting 02

Parent Involvement

11/12/2024 (Monday) Hari Keputeraan Sultan

Selangor

School Closed

21/12/2024 – 29/12/2024 Cuti Penggal 3 Daycare

25/12/2024 (Wednesday) Christmas School Closed

31/12/2024 (Tuesday) Birthday Celebration

December

All Students

JANUARY 2025

1/1/2025 (Wednesday) Happy New Year School Closed

4/1/2025 (Wednesday) Mega Konsert Day 2025 3,4,5-year students

12/1/2025 (Sunday) Grand Annual Ihtifal 2025 6 years students

13/1/2025 (Monday) Cuti Peristiwa School Closed

15/1/2025 (Wednesday) Appreciation Day 2025 All Students

17/1/2025 (Friday) Farewell & Birthday Celebration January All Students


